
CONSTRUCTION, TRANSPORTATION & INDUSTRIAL 
EQUIPMENT (REPUBLIC OF IRELAND)
Michael Moran 
Tel. 087-7685174
michael.moran@dllgroup.com

AGRI AND CT&I – INSIDE SALES
Niall Brady
Tel. 01-4814192

Cathy Caulfield
Tel. 01-4814129

Michael Kennedy
Tel. 01-4814131

Luke O'Callaghan
Tel. 01-4814117
insidesalesireland@dllgroup.com

REGIONAL AGRICULTURE 
FINANCE TEAM
FINANCING NEW & USED EQUIPMENT
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Jason Whitty 
Tel. 087-6691757
Carlow / Wexford / Wicklow 
jason.whitty@dllgroup.com

Michael Diskin
Tel. 087-1910888 
Mayo / Galway / Clare / Limerick
michael.diskin@dllgroup.com

Seamus Lagan 
Tel. 086-8542640
Dublin / Louth / East Meath
seamus.lagan@dllgroup.com

Martin Hayden 
Tel. 087-6691759 
Laois / Kildare / Offaly / North Tipperary
martin.hayden@dllgroup.com

Richard Halpin
Tel. 087-2782934
Cork / Kerry
richard.halpin@dllgroup.com

John Murtagh 
Tel. 087-6691760
Longford / Leitrim / Cavan / Monaghan / 
Westmeath / Roscommon / Sligo / West Meath
john.murtagh@dllgroup.com

Tom Fives 
Tel. 087-6691754
Waterford / Kilkenny / East Cork / 
South Tipperary
tom.f ives@dllgroup.com 

Niall Brady
Tel. 01-4814192
Donegal
niall.brady@dllgroup.com




